CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Transportation Department
Routes by School Name

Oak Grove
AM Routes

Route #: 17
Oak Grove ES 7:45 AM Start

Time

Stop Description

Comments

M T WTh F

06:43 AM
06:46 AM
06:52 AM
06:56 AM
07:00 AM
07:01 AM
07:06 AM
07:10 AM
07:14 AM
07:15 AM
07:17 AM
07:23 AM
07:30 AM

111 Park Ave, AV (AVMS)

Aliso Creek @ Windsong (inland side of Aliso Crk)
Cedarbrook opp Rainwood (near side)

Briarglen @ Dahlia (at the Park)

Glenwood Dr @ Da Vinci

Glenwood Dr @ Golf Dr (near side)

El Toro Rd @ Calle Corta

Cuervo Dr btwn Bob White Ln & Nutcracker Ln
Seagull @ Blackbird Ln

Surfbird Ln @ Dunlin Ln (near side)

9 Larkspur Dr

Aliso Creek @ Windsong (ocean side of Aliso Crk)
Oak Grove Elementary

PM Routes

Route #: 17
Oak Grove ES 2:05 PM Dismissal (MTWF)

Aliso Viejo Middle School
northbound

2022/23: reactivated

southbound
22705 Sanborn, AV

M T WTh F
vl [ ]lv]

Time Stop Description Comments
02:12PM  Oak Grove Elementary 22705 Sanborn, AV
02:20 PM 111 Park Ave, AV (AVMS) Aliso Viejo Middle School
02:24 PM  Aliso Creek @ Windsong (inland side of Aliso Crk) northbound
02:30 PM  Cedarbrook opp Rainwood (near side)

02:34 PM  Briarglen @ Dahlia (at the Park)

02:38 PM  Glenwood Dr @ Da Vinci

02:39 PM  Glenwood Dr @ Golf Dr (near side)

02:43PM  El Toro Rd @ Calle Corta

02:47 PM  Cuervo Dr btwn Bob White Ln & Nutcracker Ln 2022/23: reactivated

02:51 PM  Seagull @ Blackbird Ln

02:53 PM  Surfbird Ln @ Dunlin Ln (near side)

02:55PM 9 Larkspur Dr

03:01 PM  Aliso Creek @ Windsong (ocean side of Aliso Crk) southbound
IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time.
PM times are approximate stop times only.

06/30/2022



CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Transportation Department
Routes by School Name

Oak Grove
PM Routes

Route #: 17
Oak Grove ES 12:50 PM Thurs. Early Out

Time

Stop Description

Comments

M T WTh F
L WL

12:57 PM
01:05 PM
01:09 PM
01:14 PM
01:18 PM
01:22 PM
01:23 PM
01:27 PM
01:31 PM
01:35 PM
01:37 PM
01:39 PM
01:45 PM

Oak Grove Elementary

111 Park Ave, AV (AVMS)

Aliso Creek @ Windsong (inland side of Aliso Crk)
Cedarbrook opp Rainwood (near side)

Briarglen @ Dahlia (at the Park)

Glenwood Dr @ Da Vinci

Glenwood Dr @ Golf Dr (near side)

El Toro Rd @ Calle Corta

Cuervo Dr btwn Bob White Ln & Nutcracker Ln
Seagull @ Blackbird Ln

Surfbird Ln @ Dunlin Ln (near side)

9 Larkspur Dr

Aliso Creek @ Windsong (ocean side of Aliso Crk)

22705 Sanborn, AV
Aliso Viejo Middle School
northbound

2022/23: reactivated

southbound

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time.
PM times are approximate stop times only.

06/30/2022



