CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department Routes by School Name

Oak Grove

AM Routes

Route #: 17 Oak Grove ES 7:45 AM Start			
<u>Time</u>	Stop Description	Comments	
06:43 AM	111 Park Ave, AV (AVMS)	Aliso Viejo Middle School	
06:46 AM	Aliso Creek @ Windsong (inland side of Aliso Crk)	northbound	
06:52 AM	Cedarbrook opp Rainwood (near side)		
06:56 AM	Briarglen @ Dahlia (at the Park)		
07:00 AM	Glenwood Dr @ Da Vinci		
07:01 AM	Glenwood Dr @ Golf Dr (near side)		
07:06 AM	El Toro Rd @ Calle Corta		
07:10 AM	Cuervo Dr btwn Bob White Ln & Nutcracker Ln	2022/23: reactivated	
07:14 AM	Seagull @ Blackbird Ln		
07:15 AM	Surfbird Ln @ Dunlin Ln (near side)		
07:17 AM	9 Larkspur Dr		
07:23 AM	Aliso Creek @ Windsong (ocean side of Aliso Crk)	southbound	
07:30 AM	Oak Grove Elementary	22705 Sanborn, AV	

PM Routes

Route #: 17
Oak Grove ES 2:05 PM Dismissal (MTWF)

Oak Glove E3 2:03 Fivi Distrilissal (IVIT VVF)					

IMPORTANT

CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department Routes by School Name

Oak Grove

PM Routes

Route #: 17 Oak Grove ES 12:50 PM Thurs. Early Out			
<u>Time</u>	Stop Description	Comments	
12:57 PM	Oak Grove Elementary	22705 Sanborn, AV	
01:05 PM	111 Park Ave, AV (AVMS)	Aliso Viejo Middle School	
01:09 PM	Aliso Creek @ Windsong (inland side of Aliso Crk)	northbound	
01:14 PM	Cedarbrook opp Rainwood (near side)		
01:18 PM	Briarglen @ Dahlia (at the Park)		
01:22 PM	Glenwood Dr @ Da Vinci		
01:23 PM	Glenwood Dr @ Golf Dr (near side)		
01:27 PM	El Toro Rd @ Calle Corta		
01:31 PM	Cuervo Dr btwn Bob White Ln & Nutcracker Ln	2022/23: reactivated	
01:35 PM	Seagull @ Blackbird Ln		
01:37 PM	Surfbird Ln @ Dunlin Ln (near side)		
01:39 PM	9 Larkspur Dr		
01:45 PM	Aliso Creek @ Windsong (ocean side of Aliso Crk)	southbound	